Corona, California # Houston, Texas
 OF THE SIGMA PLASTICS GROUP
2
We Manufacture
Partnerships!
Since 1976, Republic Bag has maintained a posi-
tion as the innovative leader in polyethylene
extruded film products. With a special focus on

unsightly trash
# Clear liners for contents
identification
Corona Classic: Linear Low Density Can Liners
Republic Bag has proudly sold the Corona Classic series since our opening in 1976. This virgin
LLDPE, reprocessed material, post-consumer recycled blended product is an excellent choice for
heavy duty, industrial applications. The black opaque color hides unsightly trash, while the clear lin-
ers are great for security reasons. The Star Seal is utilized for proven performance. The Classic Flat
Seal also available per request.
Available “West of the Rockies”
Part Number bag bag Mil  Gallon Layer/
P/N width length Thickness Color Count Capacity Pallet
Black LLDPE Liners:
RBI-17-040 17 x 17 0.40 Black  1000 4 9/90
RBI-21-040 20 x 21 0.40 Black  1000 7 9/90
RBS-24-038 23 x 24 0.38 Black  500 7-10 9/90
RBS-24-055 23 x 24 0.55 Black  500 7-10 9/90
RBS-24-074 23 x 24 0.74 Black  500 7-10 9/90
RBS-32-038 24 x 32 0.38 Black  500 12-16 9/90
RBS-32-055 24 x 32 0.55 Black  500 12-16 9/90
RBS-32-074 24 x 32 0.74 Black  500 12-16 9/72
RBS-36-050 30 x 36 0.50 Black  250 20-30 9/90
RBS-36-070 30 x 36 0.70 Black  250 20-30 9/90
RBS-36-090 30 x 36 0.90 Black  250 20-30 9/72
RBS-36-115 30 x 36 1.15 Black  250 20-30 9/63
RBS-40-070 33 x 40 0.70 Black  250 33 9/72
RBS-40-090 33 x 40 0.90 Black  250 33 9/72
RBS-40-120 33 x 40 1.20 Black  250 33 7/49
RBS-40-150 33 x 40 1.50 Black  250 33 7/49
RBS-40-170 33 x 40 1.70 Black  200 33 7/49
RBS-40-200 33 x 40 2.00 Black  200 33 7/35
RBS-46-070 40 x 46 0.70 Black  250 40-45 9/72
RBS-46-090 40 x 46 0.90 Black  125 40-45 9/90
RBS-46-090D 40 x 46 0.90 Black  250 40-45 7/49
RBS-46-120 40 x 46 1.20 Black  125 40-45 9/72
RBS-46-130 40 x 46 1.30 Black  100 40-45 9/72
RBS-46-150 40 x 46 1.50 Black  100 40-45 9/72
RBS-46-150D 40 x 46 1.50 Black  200 40-45 7/35
RBS-46-180 40 x 46 1.80 Black  100 40-45 9/63
RBS-46-200 40 x 46 2.00 Black  100 40-45 9/63
RBS-58-100 36 x 58 1.00 Black  100 55 9/72
RBS-58-120 36 x 58 1.20 Black  100 55 9/72
RBS-58-150 36 x 58 1.50 Black  100 55 9/72
RBS-58-180 36 x 58 1.80 Black  100 55 9/63
RBS-60-120 38 x 58 1.20 Black  100 55 9/63
RBS-60-150 38 x 58 1.50 Black  100 55 9/63
RBS-60-180 38 x 58 1.80 Black  100 55 7/49
RBS-48-100 42 x 48 1.00 Black  100 56 9/90
RBS-48-120 42 x 48 1.20 Black  100 56 9/72
RBS-48-150 42 x 48 1.50 Black  100 56 9/72
RBS-48-180 42 x 48 1.80 Black  100 56 9/63
B-KING-150 27x24 x 46 1.50 Black 100 KingCan 9/63
Clear LLDPE Liners:
RCI-17-040 17 x 17 0.40 Clear 1000 4 9/90
RCI-21-040 20 x 21 0.40 Clear 1000 7 9/90
RCS-24-038 23 x 24 0.38 Clear 500 7-10 9/90
RCS-24-055 23 x 24 0.55 Clear 500 7-10 9/90
RCS-32-038 24 x 32 0.38 Clear 500 12-16 9/90
RCS-32-055 24 x 32 0.55 Clear 500 12-16 9/90
RCS-36-070 30 x 36 0.70 Clear 250 20-30 9/90
RCS-36-115 30 x 36 1.15 Clear 250 20-30 9/63
RCS-40-090 33 x 40 0.90 Clear 250 33 9/72
RCS-40-125 33 x 40 1.25 Clear 250 33 7/49
RCS-40-170 33 x 40 1.70 Clear 200 33 7/49
RCS-46-090D 40 x 46 0.90 Clear 250 40-45 7/49
RCS-46-125 40 x 46 1.25 Clear 125 40-45 9/72
RCS-46-150 40 x 46 1.50 Clear 100 40-45 9/72
RCS-58-110 36 x 58 1.10 Clear 100 55 9/72
RCS-58-150 36 x 58 1.50 Clear 100 55 9/72
RCS-60-135 38 x 58 1.35 Clear 100 55 9/63
RCS-60-165 38 x 58 1.65 Clear 100 55 7/49
RCS-48-100 42 x 48 1.00 Clear 100 56 9/90
RCS-48-150 42 x 48 1.50 Clear 100 56 9/72
C-KING-150 27x24 x 46 1.50 Clear 100 KingCan 9/63
Visit
for up to the minute

# Made with high percentage of recycled materials blended with virgin LLDPE
# Excellent choice for an “EQ” series
# Outperforms competition heavier gauge liners
# Star Sealed for proven performance
# Custom fabrication available
Available “East of the Rockies”
Part Number bag bag Duty Mil  Gallon Case Layer/
P/N width length Rating Thickness Color Capacity Pack Pallet
Industrial Recycled:
S241B 24 x 24 1.0 mil 0.85 Black 7-10 500 7/98
S321B 24 x 32 1.0 mil 0.85 Black 12-16 500 7/77
S371B 30 x 37 1.0 mil 0.9 Black 20-30 250 7/98
S3715B 30 x 37 1.5 mil 1.25 Black 20-30 200 7/77
S372B 30 x 37 2.0 mil 1.75 Black 20-30 200 7/77
S401B 33 x 40 1.0 mil 0.9 Black 33 250 7/77
SB-40-130 33 x 40 1.3 mil 1.18 Black 33 250 7/77
S4015B 33 x 40 1.5 mil 1.25 Black 33 150 7/98
S4015100B 33 x 40 1.5 mil 1.25 Black 33 100 7/98
SB-40-170 33 x 40 1.7 mil 1.5 Black 33 100 7/98
S402B 33 x 40 2.0 mil 1.75 Black 33 100 7/98
S461B 40 x 46 1.0 mil 0.9 Black 40-45 150 7/98
S46100B 40 x 46 1.0 mil 0.9 Black 40-45 100 7/98
S4612B 40 x 46 1.2 mil 1.05 Black 40-45 100 7/98
S4615B 40 x 46 1.5 mil 1.35 Black 40-45 150 7/77
S4615100B 40 x 46 1.5 mil 1.35 Black 40-45 100 7/98
SB-46-170 40 x 46 1.7 mil 1.5 Black 40-45 100 7/77
S462B 40 x 46 2.0 mil 1.75 Black 40-45 100 7/77
S471B 43 x 47 1.0 mil 0.9 Black 56 150 7/77
S47100B 43 x 47 1.0 mil 0.9 Black 56 100 7/98
SB-47-120 43 x 47 1.2 mil 1.1 Black 56 100 7/98
S4715B 43 x 47 1.5 mil 1.35 Black 56 100 7/77
SB-47-170 43 x 47 1.7 mil 1.5 Black 56 100 7/77
S472B 43 x 47 2.0 mil 1.75 Black 56 100 7/77
S601B 38 x 58 1.0 mil 0.9 Black 55 125 7/77
S6013B 38 x 58 1.3 mil 1.15 Black 55 100 7/77
S6015B 38 x 58 1.5 mil 1.35 Black 55 100 7/77

Call (800) 852-2247
for more information
Visit
for up to the minute
product listings
Custom colors, sizes,
packs available
Call (800) 852-2247
for more information
Part Number bag bag Gallon Case
P/N width length Micron Color Capacity Pack
HDPE - Coreless Rolls
N171806CR 17 x 18 6 Natural 4 2000
N202206CR 20 x 22 6 Natural 7 2000
N242406CR 24 x 24 6 Natural 7-10 1000
N242408CR 24 x 24 8 Natural 7-10 1000
N243306CR 24 x 33 6 Natural 12-16 1000
N243308CR 24 x 33 8 Natural 12-16 1000
N303708CR 30 x 37 8 Natural 20-30 500
N303710CR 30 x 37 10 Natural 20-30 500
N303713CR 30 x 37 13 Natural 20-30 500
N303716CR 30 x 37 16 Natural 20-30 500

Republic Bag completes our product mix with a large selection of HDPE Can Liners including bulk
packed, individually folded, coreless rolls, Dispenser Roll (D-R) Series, and coreless interleaved
rolls. HDPE can liners are widely accepted in the market as the “economy” can liner. Features and
benefits include excellent odor and moisture barrier, and very high dart impact and tensile strength.
HDPE is an excellent choice for trash application without sharp edges.
7
# Bulk packed, individually folded,
D-R Series, Coreless Rolls, and
Coreless Interleaved Rolls
# Economy can liners offer source
reduction
# Excellent odor and moisture barrier
Part Number bag bag Duty Gallon Case
P/N width length Rating Micron Color Capacity Pack
Coreless Roll, Economy
N242406CRE 23 x 24 6 Micron 5 Natural 7-10 1000
N242408CRE 23 x 24 8 Micron 6 Natural 7-10 1000
N243306CRE 23 x 32 6 Micron 5 Natural 12-16 1000
N243308CRE 23 x 32 8 Micron 6 Natural 12-16 1000
N303708CRE 30 x 36 8 Micron 7 Natural 20-30 500
N303710CRE 30 x 36 10 Micron 8 Natural 20-30 500

SX60W 38 x 58 Extra Hvy White 55 100 7/112
SX60C 38 x 58 Extra Hvy Clear 55 100 7/112
SX60B 38 x 58 Extra Hvy Black 55 100 7/112
9
Part Number bag bag Duty Gallon Put Case Layer/
P/N width length Rating Color Capacity Up Pack Pallet
DOUBLE X
S371W 30 x 37 1.0 White 20-30 Flat Pack 250 7/77
S401W 33 x 40 1.0 White 33 Flat Pack 150 7/77
S461W 40 x 46 1.0 White 40-45 Flat Pack 100 7/77
S471W 43 x 47 1.0 White 56 Flat Pack 100 7/77
S601W 38 x 58 1.0 White 55 Flat Pack 100 7/77
Answer-Pack, Coreless Roll Premium LLDPE Can Liners
CR255LB 23 x 25 Lt Wt Black 7-10 10/50 500 7/112
CR255LC 23 x 25 Lt Wt Clear 7-10 10/50 500 7/112
CRX25W 23 x 25 Xtra Hvy White 7-10 20/25 500 7/112
CR325LB 23 x 32 Lt Wt Black 12-16 10/50 500 7/112
CR325LC 23 x 32 Lt Wt Clear 12-16 10/50 500 7/112
CRX33W 23 x 32 Xtra Hvy White 12-16 20/25 500 7/112
CR37MB 30 x 37 Med Wt Black 20-30 10/25 250 7/112
CRX37W 30 x 37 Xtra Hvy White 20-30 8/25 200 7/112
CRXL40C 33 x 40 Hvy Wt Clear 33 10/25 250 7/112
CRX40W 33 x 40 Xtra Hvy White 33 6/25 150 7/112
CRXL46C 40 x 46 Hvy Wt Clear 40-45 10/25 250 7/112
CRX46W 40 x 46 Xtra Hvy White 40-45 4/25 100 7/112
CRXL47C 43 x 47 Hvy Wt Clear 56 8/25 200 7/112
CRX47W 43 x 47 Xtra Hvy White 56 4/25 100 7/112
CRX58W 36 x 58 Xtra Hvy White 55 4/25 100 7/112
CRXL60C 38 x 58 Hvy Wt Clear 55 8/25 200 7/112
CRX60W 38 x 58 Xtra Hvy White 55 4/25 100 7/112
Answer-Pack - 1.0 & Heavier
CR401B 33 x 40 1.0 Black 33 6/25 150 7/112
CR461B 40 x 46 1.0 Black 40-45 6/25 150 7/112
CR4615B 40 x 46 1.5 Black 40-45 6/25 150 7/112
CRXX46GY 40 x 46 Xtra Hvy Gray 40-45 5/20 100 7/112
CR471B 43 x 47 1.0 Black 56 6/25 150 7/112
CR4715B 43 x 47 1.5 Black 56 5/20 100 7/112
CR472B 43 x 47 2.0 Black 56 5/20 100 7/112
CRXX60B 38 x 58 Xtra Hvy Black 55 4/25 100 7/112
CR601B 38 x 58 1.0 Black 55 5/20 100 7/112
CR601C 38 x 58 1.0 Clear 55 5/20 100 7/112
CR6015B 38 x 58 1.5 Black 55 5/20 100 7/112
CR6015C 38 x 58 1.5 Black 55 5/20 100 7/112
CR602B 38 x 58 2.0 Black 55 5/20 100 7/77
CR602C 38 x 58 2.0 Black 55 5/20 100 7/77
CRXX50GY 46 x 50 Xtra Hvy Gray 56+ 4/25 100 7/112
D-R Series - Dispenser Rolls Utility Grade
DR25LC 23 x 25 Lt Wt Clear 7-10 2rls @250 500 28/252
DR25LB 23 x 25 Lt Wt Black 7-10 2rls @250 500 28/252
DR33LC 23 x 33 Lt Wt Clear 12-16 2rls @ 175 350 28/252
DR33LB 23 x 33 Lt Wt Black 12-16 2rls @ 175 350 28/252
DR37LB 30 x 37 Lt Wt Black 20-30 1 roll/box 175 28/252
DR37MC 30 x 37 Med Wt Clear 20-30 1 roll/box 125 28/252
DR37MB 30 x 37 Med Wt Black 20-30 1 roll/box 125 28/252
DR37HC 30 x 37 Hvy Wt Clear 20-30 1 roll/box 100 28/252
DR37HB 30 x 37 Hvy Wt Black 20-30 1 roll/box 100 28/252
DR40MB 33 x 40 Med Wt Black 33 1 roll/box 125 28/252
DR40HB 33 x 40 Hvy Wt Black 33 1 roll/box 100 28/252
DR46MB 40 x 46 Med Wt Black 40-45 1 roll/box 90 28/252
DR46HB 40 x 46 Hvy Wt Black 40-45 1 roll/box 70 28/252
DR46HC 40 x 46 Hvy Wt Clear 40-45 1 roll/box 70 28/252
DR47HB 43 x 47 Hvy Wt Black 56 1 roll/box 60 28/252
DR58HB 36 x 58 Hvy Wt Black 55 1 roll/box 60 28/252
DRX37W 30 x 37 Xtra Hvy White 20-30 1 roll/box 75 28/252
DRX40W 33 x 40 Xtra Hvy White 33 1 roll/box 75 28/252
DRX46W 40 x 46 Xtra Hvy White 40-45 1 roll/box 50 28/252
DRX47W 43 x 47 Xtra Hvy White 56 1 roll/box 45 28/252
DRX60W 38 x 58 Xtra Hvy White 55 1 roll/box 45 28/252
Designate:
“C” for Clear; “B” for Black; “W” for White; “R” for Red, and “GR” for Green
L=Light Weight, M= Medium Weight, H= Heavy Weight, and X= Extra Heavy Weight

ly require two regular bags. The best choice for heavy duty jobs.
# The pinnacle of performance
# Super strength new technology raw materials
# No splitting when punctured
# A true heavy weight for a job that normally
requires two regular bags
# Convenient dispenser boxes
# Two convenient dispensing systems available:
Friendly Pack – pull one-at-a-time or pull a
convenient bundle
or
D-R Series – For the ultimate effciency
Part Number bag bag Duty Mil  Gallon Case Layer/
P/N width length Rating Thickness Color Capacity Pack Pallet
TFR Liners
TFW-36-120 30 x 36 XH + 1.2 White 20-30 150 9/72
TFW-39-120 33 x 39 XH + 1.2 White 33 150 9/72
TFW-46-120 40 x 46 XH + 1.2 White 40-45 100 9/72
TFW-46-160 40 x 46 XH + 1.6 White 40-45 100 7/49
TFW-60-120 38 x 58 XH + 1.2 White 55 100 7/49
TFB-39-120 33 x 39 XH + 1.2 Steel Blue 33 100 9/72
TFB-46-120 40 x 46 XH + 1.2 Steel Blue 40-45 100 9/72
TFB-58-120 36 x 58 XH + 1.2 Steel Blue 55 100 9/72
TFB-48-120 43 x 48 XH + 1.2 Steel Blue 56 100 9/72
Talon Super Heavy
Available in both Gray & Clear
SS37GY 30 x 37 Super Hvy 1.2 Gray 20-30 250 7/77
SS40GY 33 x 40 Super Hvy 1.2 Gray 33 200 7/77
SS44GY 36 x 47 Super Hvy 1.2 Gray 44 125 7/77
SS46GY 40 x 46 Super Hvy 1.2 Gray 40-45 125 7/77
SS47GY 43 x 47 Super Hvy 1.2 Gray 56 100 7/77
SS60GY 38 x 58 Super Hvy 1.2 Gray 55 100 7/77
SX40G-095 33 x 40 XH 0.95 Gray 33 150 7/77
SX46G-095 40 x 46 XH 0.95 Gray 40-45 100 7/77
SXX47GY 43 x 47 XH 0.95 Gray 56 100 7/77
Patriot
S42115NB 32 x 42 XH + 1.15 Navy Blue 33 250 7/49
S46115NB 40 x 48 XH + 1.15 Navy Blue 40-45 150 7/49
S60115NB 38 x 60 XH + 1.15 Navy Blue 55 125 7/49
S48115NB 42 x 48 XH + 1.15 Navy Blue 56 100 9/72
Eagle Talon
ET-36-150 30 x 36 Super Hvy 1.5 Steel Gray 20-30 100 9/72
ET-40-150 33 x 40 Super Hvy 1.5 Steel Gray 33 100 9/72
ET-46-170 39 x 46 Super Hvy 1.7 Steel Gray 44 50 9/72
ET-56-170 39 x 56 Super Hvy 1.7 Steel Gray 55 50 9/72
ET-48-170 43 x 48 Super Hvy 1.7 Steel Gray 56 50 9/72
10
Double Eagle
“Double the Quality” by using premium linear low materials. “Double the Value” by avoiding cost-
ly bag breaks and inferior performance.
11
Healthcare Liners: Super Tuff LLDPE,
High Density Material
Republic Bag offers a complete solution for the healthcare market. We manufacture our healthcare
series with new technology premium raw materials to insure the ultimate quality. Our complete
offering of LLDPE & HDPE Healthcare liners provides the right liner used in the correct application.
Custom colors and sizes available upon request.
# Custom Fabrication Available
# Super strength new technology raw materials
# Complete list of sizes insuring the right bag for the right application
# Color coding eliminates errors
# Convenient dispenser boxes
# Printed and Unprinted
Part Number bag bag Duty Mil  Gallon Case Layer/
P/N width length Rating Thickness Color Capacity Pack Pallet
Linear Low
RDP-24-120 24 x 24 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd 7-10 500 7/49
RDP-33-120 24 x 33 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd 12-16 250 9/72
RDP-43-120 30.5 x 43 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd Hamper 250 7/49
RDP-41-120 33 x 41 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd 33 250 7/49
RDP-47-120 38 x 47 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd Hamper 200 7/49
RDP-48-120 40 x 48 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd 40-45 100 9/72
RDP-48-150 40 x 48 165 Gr 1.5 Red Ptd 40-45 100 7/49
Dispenser Rolls
DRP23R 24 x 23 165 Gr 1.0 Red Ptd 7-10 250 28/252
DRP32R 24 x 32 165 Gr 1.0 Red Ptd 12-16 200 28/252
DRP39R 33 x 39 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd 33 60 28/252
DRP43R 30.5 x 43 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd Hamper 60 28/252
DRP43Y 30.5 x 43 165 Gr 1.2 Ylw Ptd Hamper 60 28/252
DRP43B 30.5 x 43 165 Gr 1.2 Blue Ptd Hamper 60 28/252
DRP4033R 30.5 x 43 165 Gr 3.0 Red Ptd Hamper 25 28/252
DRP50R 37 x 50 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd Hamper 60 28/252
DRP502R 37 x 50 165 Gr 2.0 Red Ptd Hamper 25 28/252
DRP503R 37 x 50 165 Gr 3.0 Red Ptd Hamper 25 28/252
DRP46R 40 x 46 165 Gr 1.2 Red Ptd Hamper 60 28/252
High Density Material
RP242411CR 24 x 24 165 Gr 11 Red Ptd 7-10 1000 9/72
RP243311CR 24 x 33 165 Gr 11 Red Ptd 12-16 1000 9/63
RP304314CR 30 x 43 165 Gr 14 Red Ptd Hamper 250 9/90

# Xheavy+ construction prevents bag failure and environmentally
damaging “chemical cleanups”
# Brown Kraft boxes contain PCR with Chlorine Free pulp
# Each bag printed with recycled logo & EV2.0 for heightened
customer awareness
# Custom case packs designed for NO corrugated waste
Enviro-Bag 2.0: 50% P.C.R.!
EV2.0 diverts plastic intended for land-fills. It takes 91% LESS ENERGY to recycle a pound of plas-
tic than a pound of paper. Reusing or recycling one ton of plastic bags saves the equivalent of 462
gallons of oil. The EV 2.0 contains 90% Total Recycled Content and a minimum 50% Post
Consumer Recycled Material plus 40% Secondary Recycled. The remaining 10% is New
Technology Resins for more strength & source reduction.
Part Number bag bag Mil  Case Gallon Net Layer/
P/N width length Thickness Color Pack Capacity Weight Pallet Cube
EV 2.0:
EV2-23-090 24 x 23 0.90 Dark* 475 7-10 15.7 7/84 .59
EV2-32-090 24 x 32 0.90 Dark* 340 12-16 15.6 7/84 .59
EV2-36-120 30 x 36 1.20 Dark* 185 20-30 15.9 7/84 .59
EV2-42-120 33 x 42 1.20 Dark* 140 33 15.5 7/84 .59
EV2-42-150 33 x 42 1.50 Dark* 110 33 15.2 7/84 .59
EV2-42-180 33 x 42 1.80 Dark* 95 33 15.8 7/84 .59
EV2-46-125 40 x 46 1.25 Dark* 100 40-45 15.3 7/84 .59
EV2-46-150 40 x 46 1.50 Dark* 85 40-45 15.6 7/84 .59
EV2-46-180 40 x 46 1.80 Dark* 70 40-45 15.4 7/84 .59
EV2-58-150 36 x 58 1.50 Dark* 75 55 15.6 7/84 .59
EV2-60-150 38 x 58 1.50 Dark* 70 55 15.4 7/84 .59
EV2-60-200 38 x 58 2.00 Dark* 55 55 16.1 7/84 .59
EV2-48-150 43 x 48 1.50 Dark* 75 56 (Glutton) 15.4 7/84 .59
EV2-48-200 43 x 48 2.00 Dark* 55 56 (Glutton) 15.1 7/84 .59
EV2-KINGCAN 51 x 46 2.00 Dark* 50 KING CAN 15.6 7/84 .59
*Color may vary due to high Post Consumer Recycled Material Content
NOTE: There is not currently a Green Seal Certified standard for can liners.
Code Green Compostable Liners

Compos-39-120 33 x 39 1.2 Green Tint 25/rl 125 33 7/84 .59
Compos-44-120 33 x 44 1.2 Green Tint 25/rl 125 33 7/84 .59
Compos-46-120 40 x 48 1.2 Green Tint 25/rl 100 44 7/84 .59
Compos-46-150 40 x 48 1.5 Green Tint 15/rl 90 44 7/84 .59
Compos-60-120 38 x 58 1.2 Green Tint 20/rl 100 55 7/84 .59
Compos-60-150 38 x 58 1.5 Green Tint 15/rl 75 55 7/84 .59
Compos-48-120 42 x 48 1.2 Green Tint 25/rl 100 56 7/84 .59
Compos-48-150 42 x 48 1.5 Green Tint 15/rl 75 56 7/84 .59
13
Food & Utility Bags
Food & Utility Bags from Republic Bag are made with 100% virgin, LLDPE or HDPE resins
approved for FDA-USDA regulations. Bun Rack covers are ideal for keeping food warm, fresh, and
clean.
Part Number Dimensions Mil Color Bags per Case
Food and Utility Bags:
FDA-12-060 8 x 4 x 12 0.6 Clear 1000
FDA-15-110 6.5 x 4.5 x 15 1.1 Clear 1000
FDA-24-100 18 x 24 1.0 Clear 250
FDA-29-100 12 x 8 x 29 1.0 Clear 250
FDA-31-200 24 x 31.5 2.0 Clear 125
FDA-31-300 24 x 31.5 3.0 Clear 125
FDA-35-075 21 x 6 x 35 0.75 Clear 200
FDA-40-200 27 x 40 2.0 Clear 100
FDA-40-350 27 x 40 3.5 Clear 100
Part Number bag bag Duty Case
P/N width length Rating Color Pack
Drum Liners:
RR38583C 38 x 63 400 Clear 50/case
RR38632B 38 x 63 200 Black 100/roll
RR38632C 38 x 63 200 Clear 100/roll
RR38633B 38 x 63 300 Black 75/roll
RR38633C 38 x 63 300 Clear 75/roll
RR38634B 38 x 63 400 Black 50/roll
RR38634C 38 x 63 400 Clear 50/roll
RR386560C 38 x 65 600 Clear 50/roll
RR38583C 38 x 58 300 Clear 50/roll
Part Number bag bag Duty Case
P/N width length Rating Color Pack
Pallet Covers:
Pallet-73 51x49x 73 3.0 Clear 50/roll